L03000045307

(Requestor's Name)	-
(Address)	-
,	
	_
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	-
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
	_
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	-
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	ĺ
	ł
	1

Office Use Only



800023245258

11/18/03--01048--024 **R35.88

03 NDV 18 PN 2: 12 DIVISION OF CORPORATION

> 03 NOV 18 AM 2: 18 SECRETARY OF STATE

Richard A. CLOVER, Requester's Name PO BOX 12612 Address TAUAHASS & FL 32 City/State/Zip Phone # 422- CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUM	317	fice Use Only own):
1(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	
2. (Corporation Name)	(Document #)	03 BOV 18 SECRETAR TALLAHASS
4. (Corporation Name)	(Document #)	M 2: 18
(Corporation Name) Walk in Pick up time Mail out Will wait	(Document #)	Certified Copy Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS Profit Not for Profit Limited Liability Domestication Other	AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Change of Registere Dissolution/Withdra	d Agent
OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name	REGISTRATION/QUA Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark Other	LIFICATION
		Examiner's Initials

CR2E031(7/97)

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

	Registration Section			
1	Division of Corporations			
SUBJEC	SPARKS FLOOR FINISHING, L.L.C.	_		
	(Name of Limited Liability Company)			
The enclo	osed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.			
	Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:			
	RICHARD A. GLOVER			
	(Name of Person)			
	RICHARD A. GLOVER, C.P.A., P.A.	No.	03	
	(Firm/Company)	LS:	* 0	
	POST OFFICE BOX 12612	HAS	03 NOV 18	F-MAN
	(Address)	E A	=	TT
	TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32317	FLOR	15	-
	(City/State and Zip Code)		8	
For furth	er information concerning this matter, please call:			
	RICHARD A. GLOVER at (850) 422-1042			
	(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)			

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines Street
Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

<u> </u>	SPARKS FLOOR FIN	IISHING, L.L.C.	<u> </u>
ARTICLE II -			
The mailing add	dress and street address of the	principal office of the Limited	Liability Compar
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
4009 CHIPOLA	STREET	4009 CHIPOLA ST	REET .
TALLAHASSEE	C, FLORIDA 32303	TALLAHASSEE, FI	LORIDA 32303
			
	- Registered Agent, Registere he Florida street address of the		
		registered agent are:	
	he Florida street address of the	registered agent are: ER, C.P.A., P.A.	03 NOV SECRE TALLAH
	he Florida street address of the RICHARD A. GLOV	registered agent are: ER, C.P.A., P.A.	03 NOV 18 SECRETARY TALLAHASSE
	he Florida street address of the RICHARD A. GLOV Nam 1809 MICCOSUKEE COM	registered agent are: ER, C.P.A., P.A.	03 NOV 18 AH SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSEE F
	ne Florida street address of the RICHARD A. GLOV Nam 1809 MICCOSUKEE COM Florida street address (F	registered agent are: ER, C.P.A., P.A. e MONS DRIVE, SUITE 108 O. Box NOT acceptable) E, FLORIDA 32308	03 NOV 18 SECRETARY TALLAHASSE
	RICHARD A. GLOV Nam 1809 MICCOSUKEE COM Florida street address (F	registered agent are: ER, C.P.A., P.A. e MONS DRIVE, SUITE 108 O. Box NOT acceptable) E, FLORIDA 32308	03 NOV 18 AH 2: 1 SECRETARY OF STA TALLAHASSEE FLOR
The name and the same as reasonable	ne Florida street address of the RICHARD A. GLOV Nam 1809 MICCOSUKEE COM Florida street address (F	registered agent are: ER, C.P.A., P.A. e MONS DRIVE, SUITE 108 O. Box NOT acceptable) E, FLORIDA 32308 , and Zip ervice of process for the above a	03 NOV 18 AH 2: 18 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA stated limited stated

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

stered Agent's Signature

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing Member	
"MGRM"	DANIEL C. SPARKS
	4009 CHIPOLA STREET TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32303
-	
(Use attachment if necessary)	

NOTE: An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Filing Fees:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)